
The Realty Team
USDA, MRPBS, Administrative Services Division (ASD)

100 North Sixth Street, Butler Square, Suite 610-C, Minneapolis, MN 55403-1588

George Hartson
Chief, Real & Personal Property Branch 
(612) 336-3214
george.a.hartson@aphis.usda.gov

HI & GU

Darrellyn Gereau
Household Moves Specialist
(612) 336-3229
darrellyn.r.gereau@aphis.usda.gov

Kay Huntsman
Asset Manager
(612) 336-3233
kay.huntsman@aphis.usda.gov
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Web Site: www.aphis.usda.gov/mrpbs/asd/realty_services.shtml

Realty Team Fax (612) 336-3553

Karin Finke
Realty Specialist
(612) 336-3232 
karin.a.finke@aphis.usda.gov

Russell Noyes
Realty Specialist
(612) 336-3218
russell.s.noyes@aphis.usda.gov

Brenda Santelman
Realty Specialist
(612) 336-3231
brenda.k.santelman@aphis.usda.gov

WEST TEAM

Jennifer Rammer
Realty Specialist
(612) 336-3212
jennifer.l.rammer@aphis.usda.gov

Terry Gmiterko
Realty Specialist
(612) 336-3230
terry.a.gmiterko@aphis.usda.gov

Gary Crook
Realty Specialist
(612) 336-3226
gary.m.crook@aphis.usda.gov
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